The 2010 Whitehorse Challenge

Individual
Archer

Faye Logan
Harri Howden
Ben Jackson
Rudra Rahulan
Gerrard Politis
John Korvin
Tristan Bunnage
Daniel Crowle
Ros Greig
Michael Wood
Jasmine Mctainsh
Daniel Berends
Ray Stabey
Kathryn Garnier
Robert Logue
Michael Thomas
Chris Wood
James Byron
Julian Howden
David Furhoff
Owen Bristow
Alec Potts

John Jeffers
Peter Rady
Michael Hoeboer
Andrew Bunnage
Jason Rady
Angus Logue
Richard Guise

Hubert Wanner

Round

Canberra 60m
Canberra 30m
Canberra 30m
Canberra 60m
Canberra 60m
Canberra 50m
Canberra 30m
Canberra 60m
Canberra 50m
Canberra 60m
Canberra 30m
Canberra 60m
Canberra 60m
Canberra 60m
Canberra 40m
Canberra 60m
Canberra 60m
Canberra 60m
Canberra 60m
Canberra 60m
Canberra 60m
Canberra 60m
Canberra 60m
Canberra 40m
Canberra 60m
Canberra 40m
Canberra 30m
Canberra 40m
Canberra 40m

Canberra 60m

Rating
40
20
20
40
55
25
10
60
40
75
20
45
70
60
25
85
90
90
90
95
70
80
70
20
90
40
10
30
65
50

Club
BHCA
YB
BHCA
BHCA
BHCA
YVA
BHCA
BHCA
YVA
BHCA
YVA
YDA
BHCA
MAC
BHCA
BHCA
BHCA
BHCA
YB
YDA
WCA
FAC
BHCA
BHCA
YDA
BHCA
BHCA
BHCA
YB
YB

1st Range 2nd Rang 3rd Rangi Score

179
202
230
174
232
181
156
240
186
258
163
146
244
222
157
267
274
270
273
276
244
239
216
151
246
221
122
134
178
129

220
249
230
225
245
161
228
244
225
274
222
224
266
237
208
280
277
285
278
277
237
247
234
137
251
186
151
190
227
125

245
284
268
229
281
220
272
265
254
278
270
239
265
260
243
283
290
286
288
289
254
275
266
221
272
235
232
245
251
212

644
735
728
628
758
562
656
749
665
810
655
609
775
719
608
830
841
841
839
842
735
761
716
509
769
642
505
569
656
466

Handicap Total

357 1001
263 998
263 991
357 985
224 982
414 976
317 973
188 937
268 933
109 919
263 918
308 917
133 908
188 907
294 902
71 901
55 896
55 896
55 894
43 885
133 868
89 850
133 849
339 848
55 824
181 823
317 822
251 820
158 814
263 729



Team

Team Name Archer Score Team Score
Sparks Recurvers Faye Logan 1001
John Jeffers 849

Rudra Rahulan 985 2835

Kathump Ros Greig 933

Jasmine Mctainsh 918

John Korvin 976 2827
The Jessies Owen Briscoe 919

James Byron 896

Ben Jackson 991 2806
Polite Bunnage Andrew Bunnage 823

Tristan Bunnage 973
Gerrard Politis 982 2778

Masters of the Basin  Chris Wood 896
Robert Logue 902
Ray Stabey 908 2706

Compounded Trouble Michael Wood 919
Angus Logue 820
Michael Thomas 901 2640

Yering Daniel Berends 917
David Furhoff 885
Michael Hoeboer 824 2626

Up the Yarra Harri Howden 998
Julian Howden 894
Hubert Wanner 729 2621

The Dan Rady Peter Rady 848
Jason Rady 822
Daniel Crowle 937 2607

Potts in dis Guise Alec Potts 850
Richard Guise 814
Kathryn Garnier 907 2571



